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RATHFINNY

THE HUT DRINKS MENU

RATHFINNY SUSSEX SPARKLING

Classic Cuvée
Rosé

Blanc de Blancs
Blanc de Noirs

CRADLE VALLEY STILL WINES

White

Rosé

BEERS

Long Man - Helles Larger
Long Man - Long Blonde
Hairy Pig - Sussex Cider

SOFT DRINKS

South Downs Still or Sparkling Water
Luscombe - Elderflower Bubbly
Luscombe - Sicilian Leamonade

Luscombe - Cool Ginger Beer

HOT DRINKS

Tea

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White / Hot Chocolate
Mocha

125ml

£9
£9.50

175ml

£8.25
£8.75

330ml
500ml
500ml

bottle

£48
£52.50
£56
£56

bottle

£31
£33

£1.90
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£2.50
£2.20
£2.40
£2.70
£3.30
£3.50



