

THE HUT DRINKS MENU

RATHFINNY SUSSEX SPARKLING	125m1		bottle
Classic Cuvée Rosé Blanc de Blancs Blanc de Noirs	£9 £9.50		£48 £52.50 £56 £56
CRADLE VALLEY STILL WINES		175ml	bottle
White Rosé		£8.25 £8.75	£31 £33
BEERS			
Long Man - Helles Larger Long Man - Long Blonde Hairy Pig - Sussex Cider		330ml 500ml 500ml	£4.50 £5 £5
SOFT DRINKS			
South Downs Still <i>or</i> Sparkling Water Luscombe - Elderflower Bubbly Luscombe - Sicilian Leamonade Luscombe - Cool Ginger Beer			£1.90 £3.25 £3.25 £3.25
HOT DRINKS			
Tea Espresso Macchiato Americano Latte / Cappuccino / Flat White / Hot Chocolate Mocha			£2.50 £2.20 £2.40 £2.70 £3.30 £3.50